DISTANCE ORARIO DI PASSAGIO
DISTANZE TAPPAd/ STAGE 3 TIMETABLE
F;’aar:tllell Pe’r?ctj),:se DaTge;rgc;Usre June 22n / 22 Glugno 33km/h  35km/h 37km/h ‘
MUSSOLENTE - Terre di Asolo e Montegrappa » 11:15 11:15 11:15 \
V. Lugana SP.248, Via Lugana 11:15 11:15 11:15
SP.57 Via Veneto - SP.57 11:21 11:21 11:20
6,0 0 154,7 SP.74 ROMANO D’EZZELINO - REAL START 11:25 11:25 11:24
2,3 2,3 152,4 POVE DEL GRAPPA 11:30 11:29 11:28
1,5 3,8 150,9 SS.47 SP.74 - SS.47 11:32 11:31 11:30
1,1 4,9 149,8 Con. Castelnuovo Via della Resistenza, Contrada Castelnuovo 11:34 11:33 11:32
2,4 7,3 147,4 V. Monte Grappa CAMPOLONGO SUL BRENTA 11:39 11:37 11:36
5,3 12,6 142,1 V. Capovilla VALSTAGNA 11:48 11:46 11:45
2,8 15,4 139,3 V. Sasso Stefani SAN GAETANO 11:53 11:51 11:49
1,1 16,5 138,2 V. Valgadena VALGADENA 11:55 11:53 11:51
1,1 17,6 137,1 SS.47 SS.47 11:57 11:55 11:53
5,4 23 131,7 CISMON DEL GRAPPA 12:07 12:04 12:02
57 28,7 126 V. Per Belluno PRIMIOLANO (Via C\I/:(;o;g?llaaezl:grr:g) ViaCamillaLeont, | 4548 | 12114 | 12:11
2,7 31,4 123,3 V. Mezzavia FASTRO (Via Nazionale, Via Mezzavia) 12:23 12:19 12:15
0,7 32,1 122,6 V. | Maggio ARSIE (Via Dante Alighieri, Via | Maggio) 12:24 12:20 12:16
7,9 40 114,7 GIARONI 12:38 12:33 12:29
1,9 41,9 112,8 SS 50 BIS SS 50 12:42 12:37 12:32
1,0 42,9 111,8 SP.12 FONZASO (Via A. Zucco, SP.12) 12:43 12:38 12:34
1,8 44,7 110 SR.50 SP.12 - SR.50 12:47 12:41 12:37
0,2 44,9 109,8 Galleria Pedesalto (820m) A 12:47 12:42 12:37
2 46,9 107,8 Galleria Pala Bianca (123m) A 12:51 12:45 12:40
0,6 475 107,2 Galleria Pala della Lerla (103m) A 12:52 12:46 12:41
0,2 47,7 107 Galleria Pala del Scioss (323m) A 12:52 12:47 12:42

2,3 50,7 104 Galleria Moline (530m) A 12:58 12:52 12:46
1,5 52,2 102,5 Galleria Pulz (660m) A 13:00 12:54 12:49
0,9 53,1 101,6 Galleria Val Rosna (770m) 13:02 | 12:56 | 12:50
0,9 54 100,7 Galleria Cortena Pontet (1230m) 13:04 12:57 12:52

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE/SUDTIROL
RIFORNIMENTO / FEED ZONE

PASSO GIAU - DOLOMITI

1,2 66,8 87,9 FIERA DI PRIMIERO 13:27 13:19 13:13
13 79,8 74,9 SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA 13:51 13:42 13:34
9,5 89,3 65,4 PASSO ROLLE CD 14:08 13:58 13:49
6,3 95,6 59,1 SP.81 SS.50 - SP.81 14:19 14:09 13:59
6,8 102,4 52,3 PASSO VALLES @ 14:32 14:20 14:10
VENETO

7,1 109,5 45,2 SP.346 SP.81 - SP.346 14:45 14:33 14:22
4,3 113,8 40,9 FALCADE 14:52 14:40 14:29
2,1 115,9 38,8 CAVIOLA 14:56 14:43 14:32
4,9 120,8 33,9 Galleria delle Anime (1140m) A 15:05 14:52 14:40
1,3 122,1 32,6 SR.203 CENCENIGHE AGORDINO 15:07 14:54 14:42
7,1 129,2 25,5 MASARE 15:20 15:06 14:54
1,5 130,7 24 ALLEGHE 15:23 15:09 14:56
4 134,7 20 CAPRILE 15:30 15:16 15:03
5,7 140,4 14,3 SP.251 SR.203 - SP.251 15:41 15:25 15:12
3,8 144,2 10,5 COLLE SANTA LUCIA 15:48 15:32 15:18
2,2 146,4 8,3 SP.638 SP.251 - SP.638 15:52 15:36 15:22




